

Press Release 24/02/2023

## **New Remote Trading Members for the Securities market of Athens Stock Exchange**

The Athens Stock Exchange, following today's session of its Listings and Market Operation Committee, approved two new Remote Trading Members for the Securities market of Athens Stock Exchange. These are the companies **FREEDOM FINANCE EUROPE LTD** and **GREENPOST TRADING EUROPE LTD**, both based in Cyprus. It is noted that FREEDOM FINANCE EUROPE LTD is a subsidiary of FREEDOM HOLDING CORP., a company listed on the NASDAQ Stock Exchange (FRHC).